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PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR
    OPEN  DE KART 2019

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Total Total Total

1 35 PEDRO AIZZA 27,5 11 0 0 11 11 16,5

2 78 GABRIEL GOMEZ 21 5 6,5 6,5 9 5 12

3 171 NICOLAS FABRIS 20,5 4 7 0,5 7 4 13,5

4 9 LUIS TROMBINI 17,5 2 10 3 2 7 10,5

5 17 SAMUEL CRUZ 17 8 10,5 0,5 8 8 9

6 70 IDILSON BRANCO 13,5 0 14 3,5 6 0 7,5

7 77 RAPHAEL FUTSUKI 11 0 16,5 2,5 5 6 0

8 11 LUCAS STAICO 9 0 18,5 2 0 9 0

9 215 RAFAEL DIAS 7 0 20,5 2 4 3 0

10 12 BRUNO PIEROZAN 3 0 24,5 4 3 0 0

Event Legend

#1 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART #3 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART

#2 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART
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